
Key Benefits

Energy Efficient 

UVC Sterilization

Unparalleled Comfort

Smart Controls

Thermal Destratification 

Inverse Cyclonic Vortex 
Airflow

99% coronavirus 
inactivation within 16 
minutes

9 color waves available

Contact Technical
Specifications

Energy Consumption
and Sound

580 Farmington Avenue
Hartford, CT 06105

+1 860-216-0010

info@yokufans.com

www.yokufans.com

$495 $449
With UVC Without UVC

Speed Energy Sound

4 Watts

6 Watts 

9 Watts 

16 Watts 

36 Watts

50 Watts 

33-35 dB

35-37 dB

36-38 dB

37-38 dB 

38-41 dB

40-45 dB
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Height: 18 cm

Diameter: 34 in

Weight: 11 kg or 24 lb 

Speed: 6 speeds

Colors: white, gray, black

Warranty: Lifetime for the 
fan discs, 5 years for the 
motor 

See www.yokufans.com  for updated descriptions and terms. Subject to change


