



Key Benefits

- ► Energy Efficient
- ▶ UVC Sterilization
- ► Unparalleled Comfort
- ▶ Smart Controls
- ▶ Thermal Destratification
- ► Inverse Cyclonic Vortex Airflow
- ▶ 99% coronavirus inactivation within 16 minutes

With UVC \$495

Without UVC \$449

9 color waves available



Contact	Technical Specifications	Energy Consumption and Sound			
	Height: 18 cm	Speed	Energy	Sound	
Hartford, CT 06105	Diameter: 34 in				
© +1 860-216-0010	Weight: 11 kg or 24 lb	1	4 Watts	33-35 dB	
	Speed: 6 speeds	2	6 Watts	35-37 dB	
	Colors: white, gray, black	3	9 Watts	36-38 dB	
egyona.ao.o		4	16 Watts	37-38 dB	
www.yokufans.com	Warranty: Lifetime for the fan discs, 5 years for the	5	36 Watts	38-41 dB	
	motor	6	50 Watts	40-45 dB	

See www.yokufans.com for updated descriptions and terms. Subject to change